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CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
JUVENIL VERANO ESCORPION (2/3)

Fecha Listado: 20/07/2023
Hora Listado: 09:54:01

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Masia+Lagos)
CLASF SUB 18 Y CADETES (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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GONZALEZ ABAD, OSCAR
HERNANDEZ AGULLO, GABRIEL

BANON RAUTENSTRAUCH PATRICI

RIBELLES BELTRAN JAVIER M?#
ESCRIVA ALCAYDE PABLO
JUESAS BENET SANTIAGO
ILLUECA RODERO PABLO
GOMEZ MONTALVA, RAUL
QUINTANA GARCIA, MARC

LARA FUENTES JUAN JOSE

DE WIT TRENOR IGNACIO
MARTINEZ OSABA JAIME
SORIANO DOLZ, CAYETANO
BLANCA YEBANA, HUGO
MURCIANO LLOPIS JAVIER

DE LA CONCEPCION QUILEZ JOR
FORNAS MARCO, RAUL
SANCHEZ AUNON, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ NOGUERA, ROCIO
VALIENTE GANET JOSE MANUEL
GUIDI, GASTON

ROIG GARCIA ALEJANDRO
RIBERA EL ASRI OSCAR ANAS

CLUB

RCG MANISES

VILLA DE MAD

ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
RCG MANISES
ESCORPION
BENIDORM

EL BOSQUE
RCG MANISES
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
EL SALER
RCG MANISES
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
RCG MANISES
EL SALER

EL BOSQUE
ESCORPION
EL BOSQUE
ESCORPION
ESCORPION

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

8,2
48
1,5
13,3
6,0
2,9
9,1
1,6
0,9
3,2
6,0
45,9
4,0
46
4.4
1,5
9,6
11,2
13,1
45,6
9,0
1,8
10,1
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FECHA: 19/07/2023 CODIGO: LV0623089
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1a

40
39
38
37
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
28
26
20
19
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

40
39
38
37
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
28
26
20
19
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N.P



